MONTHLY PERMIT REPORT
JULY 2024 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (NEW)

	PERMIT#
	DATE
	PERMIT TYPE
	BUILDER
	LOCATION OF WORK
	 $TAPS 
	 SF 

	24SAN-0317
	07/09/2024
	NEW RESIDENTIAL
	BLOOMFIELD HOMES
	12 COVEY LANE
	$5,250
	3232

	24SAN-0325
	07/22/2024
	NEW RESIDENTIAL
	ULTRA HOMES
	4210 PADRON LANE
	$5,250
	2185

	24SAN-0326
	07/22/2024
	NEW RESIDENTIAL
	ULTRA HOMES
	4212 PADRON LANE
	$5,250
	2380




JULY 2024 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL REMODEL BUILDING PERMITS (OTHER)

	PERMIT#
	DATE
	PERMIT TYPE
	CONTRACTOR
	LOCATION OF WORK
	 $FEE 

	24SAN-0323
	07/24/2024
	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL
	MCCLINTOCK HOMES
	100 N HIGHLAND
	287.20




JULY 2024 – COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS

	PERMIT#
	DATE
	PERMIT TYPE
	BUILDER
	LOCATION OF WORK
	 $FEE 

	22SAN-0234
	07/09/2024
	NEW COMMERCIAL
	COX CONSTRUCTION
	901 UTILITY ROAD
	$37,929.83




FISCAL YEAR 2023-24 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS  

	 
	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY
	JUN
	JUL
	AUG
	SEP
	TOTAL

	NEW PERMITS
	45
	15
	1
	7
	0
	5
	8
	1
	14
	1
	
	
	97

	REMODEL
	1
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	14





FISCAL YEAR 2023-24 COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS  

	 
	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY
	JUN
	JUL
	AUG
	SEP
	TOTAL

	PERMIT
	6
	4
	0
	4
	2
	1
	8
	2
	3
	1
	
	
	31





JULY 2024 - CERTIFICATES OF OCCUPANCY APPLICATIONS

	BUSINESS NAME
	LOCATION
	CONTACT NAME/ INFO

	N/A
	N/A
	N/A



JULY 2024 - MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS 

	PERMIT TYPE
	QUANTITY
	 
	PERMIT TYPE
	QUANTITY
	 

	ELECTRICAL
	1
	 
	REROOF
	3
	 

	PLUMBING
	7
	 
	PATIO COVER
	0
	 

	MECHANICAL
	3
	 
	MISC. COVERED PORCH
	0
	 

	IRRIGATION
	7
	 
	STORM SHELTER
	0
	 

	FENCE
	8
	 
	SWIMMING POOL
	0
	 

	SIGN
	2
	 
	DEMOLITION
	0
	 

	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
	0
	 
	MOBILE HOME MOVE IN
	2
	 

	FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
	0
	 
	MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF, FLAT WORK, OR MORE)
	2
	 

	FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD
	0
	 
	CARPORT
	0
	 

	FIRE MISC.
	0
	 
	SOLAR PANEL
	1
	 

	TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS - 
	36



FISCAL YEAR 2023-24 MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS 
	PERMIT TYPE
	QUANTITY
	 
	PERMIT TYPE
	QUANTITY
	 

	ELECTRICAL
	30
	 
	REROOF
	15
	 

	PLUMBING
	67
	 
	PATIO COVER
	0
	 

	MECHANICAL
	15
	 
	MISC. COVERED PORCH
	0
	 

	IRRIGATION
	64
	 
	STORM SHELTER
	0
	 

	FENCE
	83
	 
	SWIMMING POOL
	3
	 

	SIGN
	14
	 
	DEMOLITION
	2
	 

	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
	6
	 
	MOBILE HOME MOVE IN
	4
	 

	FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
	2
	 
	MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR MORE)
	42
	 

	FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD
	5
	 
	CARPORT
	0
	 

	FIRE MISC.
	0
	 
	SOLAR PANEL
	8
	 

	TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS - 
	360




